
Total area 

Technical area 

Height of the room 

9 m² 

3,30 m

190 m²
(14,5X12,5m)

VENUE TECHNICAL SPECS 
THE GRANDE SALLE

CAPACITIES

 Standing layout :

Seating layout : 

Single phase 3 x 2 PC 16A

Three phase 1 x P17 32A 

Mixing console : 1 x console Yamaha MW12C 

Microphone : 2 x Shure BLX2/SM58 S8 (Microphone)
with their receiver Shure BLX24R.

PA System :

2 x speakers amplifiées Funktion One F81
1 x amps Crown Audio 1200 XTi Series
1 x equalizer dbx iEQ-31 

Videoprojector :

1 x NEC M420X (4200 lumens, full HD compatibility,

1920 x 1080 pixels max) 

250pax 

160 pax (theatre) 
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